


ITEM NO. PartNo Description Material QTY.
] 90-0035 CH-MO08-55-316 Screw - Socket Cap Head AlSI 304 4
2 20-0068 Top Bar Mount 6061 Alloy ]
3 20-0030 Handle Bars 6061 Alloy 1
4 20-0066 Steering Coloumn Cap Aluminium 6061-T6 1
5 91-3008 QR-22mm Quad Ring NBR 70 Durometer 1
6 921-0014 Deep Groove (6803-ZZ Bearing) As Supplied 1
7 20-0067 Bottom Bar Mount 6061 Alloy 1
8 20-0064 Steering Shaft 316 Stainless Steel 1
9 91-0013 Deep Groove (6003-2Z Bearing) As Supplied 1
10 20-0065 Steering Coloumn Plate 6061 Alloy 1
11 91-3009 QR-41mm Quad Ring NBR 70 Durometer 2
12 20-0032 Steering Arm Aluminium 6061-T6 1
13 90-0010 CH-MO05-10-316 Screw - Socket Cap Head AlSI 304 S
14 91-3010 QR-69mm Quad Ring NBR 70 Durometer |
15 20-0063 Steering Base Aluminium 6061-T6 1
16 90-9009 W-M10-18-316 Washer (Krash) AlSI 304 1
17 90-9004 W-MO06-12-316 Washer 316 Stainless Steel 4
18 90-0025 CH-M06-20-316 Screw - Socket Cap Head AlSI 304 4
19 90-8006 N-MT10-N-316 Nut M10 - Nylock Stainless 316 Stainless Steel 1
20 20-0033 Steering Cover Slicon Rubber 70 (%érdo)mefer ]
21 90-4002 M10x1.25x40 Custom Head 316 Stainless Steel 1
22 20-0034 Handle Bar Grips As Supplied 2




	Sheet1
	Drawing View1

	Sheet2

